
Black & Mediterranean Sea Scoping
Workshop

Agenda May 5-6

Day 1: Thursday 05/05

9:30
 
 
 

9:45
 
 

10:00
 
 
 

10:45
 

11:00
 
 
 

11:45
 

12:00
 
 
 

Welcome & Introduction
Background on the Knowledge Hub on Sea Level Rise

 
 

Presentation of the KH SLR survey results for the Mediterranean and Black Seas
 by José A Jiménez

 
Keynote Speech: Sea Level Rise in the Mediterranean and Black Seas 

by Begoña Pérez & Marta Marcos
with Q&A Session

 
Coffee break

 
Keynote Speech: Vulnerability and Adaptation to Sea Level Rise 

by Conéri Le Cozannet & Roberto Montanari/Andrea Valentini
with Q&A Session

 
Wrap up of morning session

 
Lunch break

 
 
 
 
 

This workshop is organised by the Knowledge Hub on Sea Level Rise with the support
of UPC BarcelonaTech. It is part of a series of workshops, each dedicated to specific
European Sea Basin. 

These workshops will inform the agenda for a larger, pan-European expert conference
to be held in Venice on October 17 & 18 2022. The main result from these workshops
and the conference will be an Assessment Report on sea level rise, its impacts and
policy options for each of the major sea basins around Europe.

The workshop is held on Zoom. We make use of the digital workspace Mural to
engage with participants more interactively. These tools require no installation on
your part. 

We recommend using a second monitor during this workshop for optimal
experience.

Knowledge Hub on Sea Level Rise



Day 2: Friday 06/05

Welcome & Recap of Day 1
 

Panel discussion: SLR Needs and Contributions to Adaptation Policies 
with representatives from

UNEP-MAP/PAP-RAC
Black Sea Convention
Barcelona Municipality

Conference of Maritime Regions
Croatian central government

EEA Topic Center Inland Coastal Marine Waters
Moderated by  Enrique Alvarez 

 
Coffee break 

 
Q&A on panel discussion

 
Coffee break

 
Interactive Breakout Sessions: 

Informing content of the Assessment Report for the Mediterranean and Black Sea
basins 

 
Feedback from the breakout sessions

 
Wrap-up of the workshop, next steps and outlook final conference

 
End of Day 2

9:00
 

9:15
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:15
 

10:30
 

11:20
 

11:30
 
 
 

12:30
 

12:50
 

13:00

For more information or questions: 
Jose A Jimenez <jose.jimenez@upc.edu> 

Depuydt Michael <michael.depuydt@jpi-climate.belspo.be>
Lavinia Giulia Pomarico <Lavinia.Giulia.Pomarico@jpi-oceans.eu>

Interactive Breakout Sessions: 
Informing content of the Assessment Report for the Mediterranean and Black

Sea basins 
 

Feedback from breakout sessions
 

Wrap-up of the day & outlook day 2
 

End of Day 1
 

14:00
 
 
 

15:00
 

15:20
 

15:30
 


