



Knowledge Hub on Sea Level Rise

Black & Mediterranean Sea Scoping Workshop

Agenda May 5-6

This workshop is organised by the **Knowledge Hub on Sea Level Rise** with the support of **UPC BarcelonaTech**. It is part of a series of workshops, each dedicated to specific European Sea Basin.

These workshops will inform the agenda for a larger, pan-European expert conference to be held in Venice on October 17 & 18 2022. The main result from these workshops and the conference will be an Assessment Report on sea level rise, its impacts and policy options for each of the major sea basins around Europe.

The workshop is held on **Zoom**. We make use of the digital workspace **Mural** to engage with participants more interactively. These tools require no installation on your part.

We recommend using a second monitor during this workshop for optimal experience.

Day 1: Thursday 05/05

Day	1. Thatsaay 05/05
9:30	Welcome & Introduction Background on the Knowledge Hub on Sea Level Rise
9:45	Presentation of the KH SLR survey results for the Mediterranean and Black Seas by José A Jiménez
10:00	Keynote Speech: Sea Level Rise in the Mediterranean and Black Seas by Begoña Pérez & Marta Marcos with Q&A Session
10:45	Coffee break
11:00	Keynote Speech: Vulnerability and Adaptation to Sea Level Rise by Conéri Le Cozannet & Roberto Montanari/Andrea Valentini with Q&A Session
11:45	Wrap up of morning session
12:00	Lunch break





14:00	Interactive Breakout Sessions: Informing content of the Assessment Report for the Mediterranean and Black Sea basins
15:00	Feedback from breakout sessions
15:20	Wrap-up of the day & outlook day 2
15:30	End of Day 1

Day 2: Friday 06/05

9:00	Welcome & Recap of Day 1
9:15	Panel discussion: SLR Needs and Contributions to Adaptation Policies with representatives from UNEP-MAP/PAP-RAC Black Sea Convention Barcelona Municipality Conference of Maritime Regions Croatian central government
	EEA Topic Center Inland Coastal Marine Waters
	Moderated by Enrique Alvarez
10:15	
	Coffee break
10:30	
	Q&A on panel discussion
11:20	
	Coffee break
11:30	
	Interactive Breakout Sessions:
	Informing content of the Assessment Report for the Mediterranean and Black Sea basins
12:30	DUSTI15
12.50	Feedback from the breakout sessions
12:50	
	Wrap-up of the workshop, next steps and outlook final conference
13:00	
	End of Day 2

For more information or questions:
Jose A Jimenez <jose.jimenez@upc.edu>
Depuydt Michael <michael.depuydt@jpi-climate.belspo.be>
Lavinia Giulia Pomarico <Lavinia.Giulia.Pomarico@jpi-oceans.eu>